
MENUChicken Nuggets & Chips
 

Fish Fingers & Chips 

Hot Dog & Chips

Cheese & Tomato Pizza & Chips (V)

2 Link Sausages & Chips 

Beef Burger & Chips 

Cheese Burger & Chips

Kids Toastie & Chips (Cheese or Ham) 

Heinz Tomato Soup with Bread (V)

Heinz Macaroni Cheese & Chips (V)

Veg Nuggets & Chips (V)

with Burger Relish 

Quarter Pound Beef Burger                  £7.69

Onion Rings
Bowl of Chips
 
Kids Chips 
Salt & Chilli Chips 
Cajun Chips
Twister Fries
Popcorn Chicken 
with Garlic Mayo Dip

Mozzarella Dippers 
with Salsa 

Garlic Mushrooms 
with Mayo

Chicken Bites 
with BBQ Dip

Chilli Cheese Bites
 with Sweet Chilli Dip

BURGERS

HOW TO ORDER

Note Your Table Number.
Order & Pay At The Cafe  

Your Food Will Be Delivered 
With Cutlery 

Collect Sauces From The Café

If You Can’t Find What You Are
Looking For, Please Ask And We

Will Try Our Best!

with Burger Relish 

Quarter Pound Cheeseburger              £8.49

with Mayonaise

Chicken Fillet Burger                               £7.99               

with Salsa

Vegetable Quarter Pound Burger       £7.19

Extra Toppings

Cheese £1.50       Bacon £1.50        Extra Burger £2.20

SIDE ORDERS 
£2.49
£3.99

£1.99

£4.49

£4.49
£4.49

£4.99

£4.49 

£3.99

£4.49

£3.99

KID'S MEALS 

Choose 4 items from:
Square Sausage, Potato Scone, Bacon, Link Sausage, 
Beans or Scrambled Egg

Kids Breakfast (Available Until 11am)                                        

All Meals include squash and a choice of 
Fruit, Jelly,Yoghurt or Ice-Cream                

Sandwich (Cheese, Ham, Tuna or Jam)
Packet of Crisps, Fruit, Yoghurt & Chocolate

Lunchbox                                                  

i-Play Soft Play 
Unit 2 Bleasdale Court 

Clydebank 
G81 2LE

THE LEGAL BIT 

We do not use nuts in any products made on
the premises however, we do not guarantee
our food is nut free as our suppliers cannot
guarantee this to us.

Please inform our staff if you have any
allergies.

Served with Chips £5.50



TOASTIES & PANINIS WRAPS

LOADED CHIPS

BREAKFAST 

Square Sausage, Bacon, Potato Scone,
Fried Egg, Hash Brown, Black Pudding & Beans 

Full Breakfast                                           

Scrambled Egg, Bacon & Beans 

Healthy Breakfast                                    

Quorn Sausage, Fried Egg, Potato Scone,
Hash Brown & Beans 

Vegetarian Breakfast                           

JACKET POTATOES

LIGHT BITES

Bacon Sandwich                                        

Toast & Scrambled Egg                           

Available until 11am

Bread & Butter 

Lentil Soup (V)                                  

£7.49

£4.99

£4.99

£4.35 

£3.85

Bread & Butter 

Heinz Tomato Soup (V)                                  

Choose from:
Cheese, Cheese & Tomato, Cheese & Onion, 
Chicken Mayo or Tuna Mayo & Red Onion
(Any Extra Filling £1.50)

Cold Roll                              

Choose from:
Bacon, Lorne Sausage, Fried Egg, Potato Scone, 
Hash Brown, Link Sausage or Black pudding 

Make it a Doubler 

Hot Roll                              

2 Slices Toast & Butter 
Add Jam 

£4.39

£4.39

£3.00

£3.25

£3.85

£1.85
50p

£7.99

£7.49

Fried Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, 
Mozzarella cheese & Sweet Chilli Mayo.

Sweet Chilli Chicken                           

Served with Chips or Tortilla Chips

Fried Chicken with Mozzarella cheese
and curry sauce, Toasted.

Salt & Chilli Chicken 

Fried Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Jalapeños
Mozzarella cheese & Chipotle Mayo.

Chipotle Chicken

Fried Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Jalapeños
Mozzarella cheese, Firecracker Sauce & Mayo.

Fiery Chicken

Chicken Breast in Cajun Mayo with 
Mozzarella Cheese, Toasted.

Cajun Chicken

Fried Chicken with BBQ sauce and 
Mozzarella Cheese, Toasted.

BBQ Chicken 

Chicken Breast in Mayo with Lettuce 

Chicken Mayo

£8.49

£8.49

£8.49

£8.49

£8.49

£8.49

£8.49

Grated Cheese

Curry
 
Gravy

Nacho Cheese Sauce

Nacho Cheese & Bacon

Cheese & Curry

Cheese & Gravy

Extra Topping

Large Plate of Tortilla Chips smothered in 
Nacho Cheese, Salsa, Guacamole, Sour Cream
& Jalapeños

Nachos - Perfect for Sharing

Popcorn Chicken, Chips, Onion Rings 
& a Tub of Curry Sauce 

Salt & Chilli Munchie Box

£4.75

£4.49

£4.49

£4.49

£5.99 

£5.49

£5.49

£1.50

Large Bowl of Chips covered in
your Favourite Topping

Served with Coleslaw & Crisps
Add Chips or Tortilla Chips  £1.50

Served with a Butter Portion & Side Salad

Grated Cheese

Beans
 
Cheese & Coleslaw

Tuna Mayo & Red Onion

Cajun Chicken

Chicken Tikka

Extra Topping

£5.99

£5.50

£6.49

£6.49

£6.99

£6.99

£1.50

Chicken Breast in Cajun Mayo with
Mozzarella Cheese

Cajun Chicken

Mature Cheddar Cheese & Sliced Tomato

Cheese & Tomato (v)

Chicken Breast in Mayo

Chicken Mayo

Mature Cheddar Cheese

Cheese (v)

Chicken Breast in Tikka Sauce

Chicken Tikka 

Mature Cheddar Cheese & Red Onion

Cheese & Onion (v)

Mature Cheddar Cheese & Sliced Ham

Cheese & Ham 

Tuna and Diced Red Onion in Mayo

Tuna Mayo & Red Onion

Chicken Breast in BBQ Sauce with
Mozzarella Cheese

BBQ Chicken & Cheese

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato

B.L.T.

£4.20

£4.40

£4.40

£4.85

£4.85

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.80

£5.50

Toasties Paninis

£4.95

£5.40

£5.40

£5.80

£5.80

£6.60

£6.60

£6.60

£6.90


