BURGERS

Served with Chips

Quarter Pound Beef Burger £7.69

with Burger Relish

Quarter Pound Cheeseburger £8.49

with Burger Relish

Chicken Fillet Burger £7.99

with Mayonaise

Vegetable Quarter Pound Burger £7.19

with Salsa

EXTRA TOPPINGS

Cheese £1.50 Bacon £1.50 Extra Burger £2.20

SIDE ORDERS

Onion Rings	£2.49
Bowl of Chips	£3.99
Kids Chips	£1.99
Salt & Chilli Chips	£4.49
Caju <mark>n C</mark> hips	£4.49
Twister Fries	£4.49
Popcorn Chicken with Garlic Mayo Dip	£4.99
Mozzarella Dippers with Salsa	£4.49
Garlic Mushrooms with Mayo	£3.99
Chicken Bites with BBQ Dip	£4.49
Chilli Cheese Bites with Sweet Chilli Dip	£3.99

KID'S MEALS

£5.50

All Meals include squash and a choice of Fruit, Jelly, Yoghurt or Ice-Cream

Chicken Nuggets & Chips

Fish Fingers & Chips

Hot Dog & Chips

Cheese & Tomato Pizza & Chips (V)

2 Link Sausages & Chips

Beef Burger & Chips

Cheese Burger & Chips

Kids Toastie & Chips (Cheese or Ham)

Heinz Tomato Soup with Bread (V)

Heinz Macaroni Cheese & Chips (V)

Veg Nuggets & Chips (V)

Lunchbox

Sandwich (Cheese, Ham, Tuna or Jam)
Packet of Crisps, Fruit, Yoghurt & Chocolate

Kids Breakfast (Available Until 11am)

Choose 4 items from: Square Sausage, Potato Scone, Bacon, Link Sausage, Beans or Scrambled Egg

THE LEGAL BIT

We do not use nuts in any products made on the premises however, we do not guarantee our food is nut free as our suppliers cannot guarantee this to us.

Please inform our staff if you have any allergies.

i-Play Soft Play Unit 2 Bleasdale Court Clydebank G81 2LE





- Note Your Table Number.
 Order & Pay At The Cafe
- 2 Collect Sauces From The Café
- Your Food Will Be Delivered With Cutlery
- If You Can't Find What You Are
 Looking For, Please Ask And We
 Will Try Our Best!







BREAKFAST

OKENII NOI	
Available until 11am	
Full Breakfast	£7.49
Square Sausage, Bacon, Potato Scone, Fried Egg, Hash Brown, Black Pudding & Beans	
Healthy Breakfast	£4.99
Scrambled Egg, Bacon & Beans	
Vegetarian Breakfast	£4.99
Quorn Sausage, Fried Egg, Potato Scone, Hash Brown & Beans	
Toast & Scrambled Egg	£4.35
Bacon Sandwich	£3.85
LIGHT BITES	
Lentil Soup (V)	£4.39
Bread & Butter	
Heinz Tomato Soup (V)	£4.39
Bread & Butter	
Cold Roll	£3.00
Choose from: Cheese, Cheese & Tomato, Cheese & Onion,	
Chicken Mayo or Tuna Mayo & Red Onion (Any Extra Filling £1.50)	
Hot Roll	£3.25
Choose from: Bacon, Lorne Sausage, Fried Egg, Potato Scone, Hash Brown, Link Sausage or Black pudding	
Make it a Doubler	£3.85
2 Slices Toast & Butter	£1.85
Add Jam	50p
Nachos - Perfect for Sharing	£7.99
Large Plate of Tortilla Chips smothered in Nacho Cheese, Salsa, Guacamole, Sour Cream & Jalapeños	
Salt & Chilli Munchie Box	£7.49

TOASTIES & PANINIS

Served with Coleslaw & Crisps Add Chips or Tortilla Chips £1.50	<u>Toasties</u>	Paninis
Cheese (v) Mature Cheddar Cheese	£4.20	£4.95
Cheese & Onion (v) Mature Cheddar Cheese & Red Onion	£4.40	£5.40
Cheese & Tomato (v) Mature Cheddar Cheese & Sliced Tomato	£4.40	£5.40
Cheese & Ham Mature Cheddar Cheese & Sliced Ham	£4.85	£5.80
Tuna Mayo & Red Onion Tuna and Diced Red Onion in Mayo	£4.85	£5.80
Chicken Mayo Chicken Breast in Mayo	£5.50	£6.60
Cajun Chicken Chicken Breast in Cajun Mayo with Mozzarella Cheese	£5.50	£6.60
Chicken Tikka Chicken Breast in Tikka Sauce	£5.50	£6.60
BBQ Chicken & Cheese Chicken Breast in BBQ Sauce with Mozzarella Cheese	£5.80	£6.90
B.L.T. Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato	£5.50	

JACKET POTATOES

OMCHET POTATOES	<u></u>		
Served with a Butter Portion & Side Salad			
Grated Cheese	£5.99		
Beans	£5.50		
Cheese & Coleslaw	£6.49		
Tuna Mayo & Red Onion	£6.49		
Cajun Chicken	£6.99		
Chicken Tikka	£6.99		
Extra Topping	£1.50		

WRAPS

Served with Chips or Tortilla Chips	
Sweet Chilli Chicken Fried Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Mozzarella cheese & Sweet Chilli Mayo.	£8.49
Salt & Chilli Chicken Fried Chicken with Mozzarella cheese and curry sauce, Toasted.	£8.49
Chipotle Chicken Fried Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Jalapeños Mozzarella cheese & Chipotle Mayo.	£8.49
Fiery Chicken Fried Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Jalapeños Mozzarella cheese, Firecracker Sauce & Mayo.	£8.49
Cajun Chicken Chicken Breast in Cajun Mayo with Mozzarella Cheese, Toasted.	£8.49
BBQ Chicken Fried Chicken with BBQ sauce and Mozzarella Cheese, Toasted.	£8.49
Chicken Mayo Chicken Breast in Mayo with Lettuce	£8.49

LOADED CHIPS

Large Bowl of Chips covered in your Favourite Topping

Grated Cheese	£4.75
Curry	£4.49
Gravy	£4.49
Nacho Cheese Sauce	£4.49
Nacho Cheese & Bacon	£5.99
Cheese & Curry	£5.49
Cheese & Gravy	£5.49
Extra Topping	£1.50